
Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 

                                                                       

                         2016 Arctic 5k Trail Race 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                          February 7, 2016 9:00AM 

                     Weather:  28 degrees, partly cloudy 

                                      

                                      

Place Name                Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Stephen Wood         16 M Lynchburg       VA   21:11   21:11  6:49 

    2 Joseph Anderson      24 M Lynchburg       VA   21:22   21:22  6:53  

    3 Kyle Sweetland       24 M Alexandria      VA   22:26   22:26  7:13  

    4 Pedro Carela         26 M Forest          VA   22:28   22:28  7:14  

    5 Jared Darius         19 M Cromwell        CT   23:18   23:16  7:30  

    6 Dakota Pellman       25 M lynchburg       VA   24:20   24:20  7:50  

    7 Tristan Walter       20 M Mercersburg     PA   24:36   24:35  7:55  

    8 Clay Gaesser         19 M Lynchburg       VA   24:35   24:35  7:55  

    9 Samuel Gunter        14 M Rustburg        VA   24:44   24:44  7:58  

   10 Megan Merryman       20 F Lynchburg       VA   24:52   24:46  7:59  

   11 John Davenport       19 M Lynchburg       VA   25:55   25:49  8:19  

   12 Jason Frustol        20 M Fergus Falls    MN   26:10   26:08  8:25  

   13 Daniel Korn          20 M Lynchburg       VA   26:13   26:10  8:26  

   14 Jonathan Houck       23 M Williamsport    PA   26:12   26:12  8:26  

   15 John Cook            18 M Putnam Station  NY   26:18   26:14  8:27  

   16 Jeremiah Mosteller   24 M Lynchburg       VA   26:22   26:22  8:30  

   17 Matt Snead           24 M Lynchburg       VA   26:32   26:30  8:32  

   18 Josh Gordon          22 M Lynchburg       VA   27:01   26:45  8:37  

   19 Kc Horne             19 M Chelsea         AL   27:06   26:58  8:41  

   20 Matt Shelton         24 M Madison Heights VA   27:00   26:59  8:41  

   21 Stacey Wood          16 F Lynchburg       VA   27:11   27:05  8:43  

   22 Alynn Richardson     20 F Lynchburg       VA   28:03   27:58  9:00  

   23 Leah Hurt            19 F Lynchburg       VA   28:22   28:16  9:06  

   24 Joseph Meyers        54 M Montpelier      VA   28:27   28:23  9:08  

   25 Nicole Hawkins       20 F Lynchburg       VA   28:35   28:32  9:11  

   26 Abby Quigg           20 F Lynchburg       VA   28:42   28:39  9:13  

   27 Darrell Wargo        47 M Lynchburg       VA   29:06   29:05  9:22  

   28 Michael Merholz      46 M Lynchburg       VA   29:21   29:19  9:26  

   29 Dustin Hinkle        26 M Forest          VA   29:39   29:37  9:32  

   30 Austin Smith         20 M Eagle           ID   29:50   29:39  9:33  

   31 Pippa Best           19 F Lynchburg       VA   29:53   29:49  9:36  

   32 Jacob Cozart         21 M Forest          VA   30:12   30:00  9:40  

   33 Carrie Logie         21 F Lynchburg       VA   30:05   30:01  9:40  

   34 Brian Banton         33 M Madison Heights VA   30:12   30:04  9:41  

   35 Ross Meyer           36 M Lynchburg       VA   30:10   30:04  9:41  

   36 Lexi Pietruszka      19 F Collingswood    NJ   30:13   30:05  9:41  

   37 Agueda Moroni Melga  18 F Lynchburg       VA   30:11   30:08  9:42  

   38 Brittany McGilberry  22 F Lynchburg       VA   30:08   30:08  9:42  

   39 Thandizo Sibande     35 M Lynchburg       VA   30:08   30:08  9:42  

   40 Anna Hurt            20 F Lynchburg       VA   30:15   30:09  9:43  

   41 Kendal Ryle          20 F Lynchburg       VA   30:22   30:18  9:46  

   42 Jessica Heidebrink   19 F Bloomington     IL   30:24   30:19  9:46  

   43 Jd Espinoza          26 M Calexico        CA   30:26   30:24  9:47  

   44 Rick Foster          44 M Forest          VA   30:43   30:43  9:53  

   45 Mark Kessler         52 M Rock Hill       SC   31:48   31:32 10:09  

   46 Matthew Lohmeyer     36 M Lynchburg       VA   31:47   31:33 10:10  

   47 Olivia Meyers        20 F Montpelier      VA   31:43   31:38 10:11  

   48 Sawyer Casey         20 M Lynchburg       VA   31:46   31:39 10:12  

   49 Jessica Yoder        19 F Lynchburg       VA   31:58   31:51 10:15  

   50 Madeline Griffin     19 F Lynchburg       VA   32:26   32:21 10:25   
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   51 Duane Stever         20 M Manassas        VA   32:31   32:26 10:27  

   52 Jonathan Ferguson    21 M Lynchburg       VA   32:37   32:28 10:27  

   53 Amanda Mast          13 F Lynchburg       VA   32:34   32:31 10:28  

   54 Richard Brown        19 M Unityville      PA   32:39   32:31 10:28  

   55 Robert Wallace       23 M Rustburg        VA   32:39   32:32 10:28  

   56 Logen Hirn           18 M Jacksonville    NC   32:36   32:36 10:30  

   57 Joel Cockrell        24 M Lynchburg       VA   32:51   32:36 10:30  

   58 Cory Coogan          20 M Palmyra         VA   32:50   32:43 10:32  

   59 Bethany Barr         20 F Lynchburg       VA   32:48   32:43 10:32  

   60 Cody Underwood       23 M Lynchburg       VA   32:48   32:44 10:32  

   61 Taylor Mastin        21 F Lynchburg       VA   32:58   32:51 10:35  

   62 Jaime Bouffard       21 F Lynchburg       VA   32:58   32:51 10:35  

   63 Crystal Elmers       21 F Lynchburg       VA   32:58   32:51 10:35  

   64 Christian Moore      18 M Severna Park    MD   33:03   32:56 10:36  

   65 Madeline Feden       18 F Palmyra         VA   33:11   33:05 10:39  

   66 Nicholas Buffalow    19 M Lynchburg       VA   33:21   33:12 10:42  

   67 Brian Yates          43 M Lynchburg       VA   33:24   33:17 10:43  

   68 Anna Lovin           18 F Lynchburg       VA   33:29   33:18 10:43  

   69 Megan Dunnavant      19 F Delaware        OH   33:30   33:22 10:45  

   70 Alexandra Karman     19 F Hamilton        OH   33:26   33:24 10:45  

   71 Rachel Walters       21 F Lynchburg       VA   33:32   33:26 10:46  

   72 Cody Duff            24 M Madison Heights VA   33:30   33:27 10:46  

   73 Mikayla Hughes       19 F Lynchburg       VA   33:37   33:27 10:46  

   74 Amanda Addington     19 F Manassas        VA   33:39   33:34 10:49  

   75 Cass Rupert          19 F Lynchburg       VA   33:46   33:39 10:50  

   76 Rachel Ziegler       18 F Lynchburg       VA   33:55   33:41 10:51  

   77 M Craig Dixon        39 M Spout Spring    VA   33:55   33:42 10:51  

   78 Dwayne Marshall      53 M Lynchburg       VA   33:51   33:48 10:53  

   79 Patrick Pena-Ariet   21 M Columbia        MD   34:05   33:52 10:54  

   80 Leah Willis          18 F Kennedyville    MD   34:09   34:00 10:57  

   81 Nicole Egan          18 F Williamsburg    VA   34:09   34:00 10:57  

   82 Hannelore Rumminger  18 F Lynchburg       VA   34:17   34:04 10:58  

   83 Bruce Wallace        53 M Rustburg        VA   34:15   34:07 10:59  

   84 Serena Barr          20 F Lynchburg       VA   34:19   34:14 11:02  

   85 Lauren Rust          20 F Lynchburg       VA   34:33   34:18 11:03  

   86 Jansen Collins       19 F Forest          VA   34:48   34:37 11:09  

   87 Allyson Dinges       19 F Forest          VA   34:49   34:38 11:09  

   88 Kyle Brennan         20 M Dover           DE   34:50   34:42 11:10  

   89 Joel Field           22 M Roanoke         VA   34:45   34:42 11:10  

   90 Hunter Fawley        19 M Bedford         VA   34:46   34:43 11:11  

   91 Jack Hoover          21 M Statesville     NC   35:12   34:57 11:15  

   92 Anne-Marie Hancock   23 F Moneta          VA   35:23   35:00 11:16  

   93 Rebecca Caldwell     18 F Buffalo Junctio VA   35:14   35:04 11:18  

   94 Ronda Carroll        45 F Forest          VA   35:32   35:25 11:24  

   95 Lopez Felix          63 M Lynchburg       VA   35:44   35:41 11:29  

   96 Zosia Roberts        19 F Landenberg      PA   36:40   36:35 11:47  

   97 Claire Williams      23 F Huddleston      VA   36:55   36:38 11:48  

   98 Ethan Coleman        25 M Gladys          VA   36:44   36:41 11:49  

   99 Charles Wilson       19 M Lynchburg       VA   37:04   36:50 11:52  

  100 Susan Anderson       59 F Forest          VA   37:07   36:53 11:53  

  101 Leah Jones           22 F Lynchburg       VA   37:07   36:54 11:53  

  102 Bill Hutter          63 M Lynchburg       VA   37:41   37:30 12:05  

  103 Steven Merholz       12 M Lynchburg       VA   37:53   37:44 12:09  

  104 Kenneth Wallace      49 M Forest          VA   37:47   37:45 12:09  

  105 Chad Schaub          23 M Lynchburg       VA   38:24   38:06 12:16  

  106 Sarah Blanke         19 F Milford         NJ   38:35   38:24 12:22  

  107 Kyra Thompson        19 F King George     VA   38:43   38:28 12:23  

  108 Kylie Smith          20 F Bristol         VA   38:48   38:40 12:27  

  109 Thomas Cockerham     43 M MONROE          VA   39:13   38:58 12:33  

  110 Rebecca Baumbick     18 F Atwater         OH   39:18   39:03 12:34  



  111 Genna Cockerham      41 F Monroe          VA   39:20   39:04 12:35  

  112 Lindsay Pratt        18 F West Chester    PA   39:10   39:05 12:35  

  113 Summer Parker        19 F Lynchburg       VA   39:10   39:06 12:35  

  114 Cassidy Bremner      19 F Lynchburg       VA   39:10   39:06 12:35  

  115 Katlin Magera        21 F Rosenberg       TX   39:24   39:12 12:37  

  116 Kate Powell          21 F Newport News    VA   39:24   39:13 12:38  

  117 Melany Pearl         44 F Lynchburg       VA   39:31   39:19 12:40  

  118 Monica Hernick       20 F Lynchburg       VA   39:24   39:19 12:40  

  119 Lauren Lebien        21 F Forest          VA   39:34   39:21 12:40  

  120 Amanda Yates         34 F Lynchburg       VA   39:30   39:24 12:41  

  121 Jeff Thilking        33 M Lynchburg       VA   39:45   39:27 12:42  

  122 Corey Bossom         20 M Delta           PA   39:46   39:34 12:44  

  123 Adam Pickle          29 M Lynchburg       VA   41:26   39:35 12:45  

  124 Jessica Wernig       21 F Delta           PA   39:59   39:47 12:49  

  125 Hal Morgan           25 M Forest          VA   39:49   39:47 12:49  

  126 Cassandra Stone      24 F Forest          VA   39:48   39:48 12:49  

  127 Daniel Crawley       35 M Lynchburg       VA   40:09   40:00 12:53  

  128 Ginny Anderson       23 F Lynchburg       VA   40:15   40:11 12:56  

  129 Johannah Schilling   15 F Vass            NC   41:03   40:48 13:08  

  130 Jennifer Epps        38 F Halifax         VA   41:38   41:18 13:18  

  131 Joshua Dawson        15 M Halifax         VA   41:39   41:18 13:18  

  132 Erin Bradshaw        19 F Suffolk         VA   41:31   41:26 13:21  

  133 Rebecca Hall         19 F Moore           SC   41:38   41:28 13:21  

  134 Gerry Anderson       42 M lynchburg       VA   41:46   41:29 13:21  

  135 Brent Olsen          25 M Benedict        MD   41:58   41:46 13:27  

  136 Brittany Crawley     30 F Lynchburg       VA   42:04   41:55 13:30  

  137 Austin Wetzel        18 F Lynchburg       VA   42:29   42:15 13:36  

  138 Hannah Sassmannshau  19 F Fort Wayne      IN   42:29   42:15 13:36  

  139 Melissa Patterson    22 F Lynch Station   VA   42:41   42:24 13:39  

  140 Hannah Buczala       18 F Lynchburg       VA   42:50   42:43 13:45  

  141 Lisa Moore           53 F Altavista       VA   42:52   42:45 13:46  

  142 Emily Enochs         18 F Lynchburg       VA   42:54   42:48 13:47  

  143 Skip Galt            56 M Rustburg        VA   43:35   43:19 13:57  

  144 Natalie Cameron      20 F Lynchburg       VA   44:00   43:49 14:07  

  145 Christie Delong      43 F Bedford         VA   44:18   44:00 14:10  

  146 Scott Carpenter      53 M Lynchburg       VA   44:50   44:30 14:20  

  147 Courtney O'Shea      18 F Halifax         VA   44:53   44:44 14:24  

  148 Lydia Kalb           19 F Midlothian      VA   44:53   44:44 14:24  

  149 Amanda West          40 F Rustburg        VA   45:28   45:07 14:32  

  150 Emily Martel         18 F Lynchburg       VA   45:15   45:07 14:32  

  151 Asia Allen           20 F Lynchburg       VA   45:36   45:21 14:36  

  152 Emily Rankin         20 F Elon            NC   45:36   45:22 14:36  

  153 Rachel Peed          18 F Lynchburg       VA   45:34   45:28 14:38  

  154 Heather Spear        30 F Rustburg        VA   46:03   45:52 14:46  

  155 Lydia Tokgozoglu     21 F Lynchburg       VA   46:30   46:18 14:54  

  156 Peter Amato          49 M Lynchburg       VA   46:42   46:25 14:57  

  157 Emily Camplejohn     19 F Lynchburg       VA   47:16   47:05 15:10  

  158 Florence Dolan       14 F Southern Pines  NC   47:19   47:05 15:10  

  159 Jean Turner          46 F Amherst         VA   47:47   47:27 15:17  

  160 Robert Heinke        23 M Lynchburg       VA   48:09   47:48 15:23  

  161 Jenna Holman         22 F Lynchburg       VA   48:09   47:48 15:23  

  162 Christa Fields       38 F Montvale        VA   48:42   48:25 15:35  

  163 Michelle White       46 F Chase City      VA   51:12   50:52 16:23  

  164 Caraline Pierce      18 F fort Myers      FL   51:29   50:54 16:23  

  165 Weston Abramson      23 M Lynchburg       VA   51:40   51:17 16:31  

  166 Kaleigh Haines        9 F Dillwyn         VA   52:40   52:28 16:54  

  167 Sarah Haines         33 F Dillwyn         VA   52:41   52:29 16:54  

  168 Alli Rust            22 F Lynchburg       VA   52:44   52:29 16:54  

  169 Rachel King          21 F Bristol         CT   52:45   52:29 16:54  

  170 Tammy Brown          46 F Forest          VA   53:33   53:27 17:13  



  171 Anna Bridges         19 F Meridianville   AL   56:11   55:55 18:00  

  172 Stephanie Gibbs      22 F Savannah        GA   56:11   55:56 18:00  

  173 Katie Johnson        22 F Davie           FL 1:05:50   58:24 18:48  

  174 Jerry Price          54 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:33 1:01:10 19:41  

  175 Dylan Slaughter      19 M Buckingham      VA 1:04:06 1:03:30 20:27  

  176 Elizabeth Lavoie     19 F East Longmeadow MA 1:04:07 1:03:31 20:27  

  177 Carol Dolan          55 F Southern Pines  NC 1:07:56 1:07:33 21:45  

  178 Jenna Gilbertson     19 F Lynchburg       VA 1:14:59 1:14:48 24:05  

 

 

                         2016 Arctic 5k Trail Race 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                          February 7, 2016 9:00AM 

                                      

                                      

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Stephen Wood         16 Lynchburg          VA   21:11   21:11  6:49  

    2 Joseph Anderson      24 Lynchburg          VA   21:22   21:22  6:53  

    3 Kyle Sweetland       24 Alexandria         VA   22:26   22:26  7:13  

 

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Megan Merryman       20 Lynchburg          VA   24:52   24:46  7:59  

    2 Stacey Wood          16 Lynchburg          VA   27:11   27:05  8:43  

    3 Alynn Richardson     20 Lynchburg          VA   28:03   27:58  9:00  

 

          ********** MALE MASTERSK RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Joseph Meyers        54 Montpelier         VA   28:27   28:23  9:08  

 

         ********** FEMALE MASTERSK RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Ronda Carroll        45 Forest             VA   35:32   35:25 11:24  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1   103 Steven Merholz       12 Lynchburg    VA   37:53   37:44  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    53 Amanda Mast          13 Lynchburg    VA   32:34   32:31  

    2   166 Kaleigh Haines        9 Dillwyn      VA   52:40   52:28  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1     5 Jared Darius         19 Cromwell     CT   23:18   23:16  

    2     8 Clay Gaesser         19 Lynchburg    VA   24:35   24:35  

    3     9 Samuel Gunter        14 Rustburg     VA   24:44   24:44  

    4    11 John Davenport       19 Lynchburg    VA   25:55   25:49  

    5    15 John Cook            18 Putnam Stati NY   26:18   26:14  



    6    19 Kc Horne             19 Chelsea      AL   27:06   26:58  

    7    54 Richard Brown        19 Unityville   PA   32:39   32:31  

    8    56 Logen Hirn           18 Jacksonville NC   32:36   32:36  

    9    64 Christian Moore      18 Severna Park MD   33:03   32:56  

   10    66 Nicholas Buffalow    19 Lynchburg    VA   33:21   33:12  

   11    90 Hunter Fawley        19 Bedford      VA   34:46   34:43  

   12    99 Charles Wilson       19 Lynchburg    VA   37:04   36:50  

   13   131 Joshua Dawson        15 Halifax      VA   41:39   41:18  

   14   175 Dylan Slaughter      19 Buckingham   VA 1:04:06 1:03:30  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    23 Leah Hurt            19 Lynchburg    VA   28:22   28:16  

    2    31 Pippa Best           19 Lynchburg    VA   29:53   29:49  

    3    36 Lexi Pietruszka      19 Collingswood NJ   30:13   30:05  

    4    37 Agueda Moroni Melga  18 Lynchburg    VA   30:11   30:08  

    5    42 Jessica Heidebrink   19 Bloomington  IL   30:24   30:19  

    6    49 Jessica Yoder        19 Lynchburg    VA   31:58   31:51  

    7    50 Madeline Griffin     19 Lynchburg    VA   32:26   32:21  

    8    65 Madeline Feden       18 Palmyra      VA   33:11   33:05  

    9    68 Anna Lovin           18 Lynchburg    VA   33:29   33:18  

   10    69 Megan Dunnavant      19 Delaware     OH   33:30   33:22  

   11    70 Alexandra Karman     19 Hamilton     OH   33:26   33:24  

   12    73 Mikayla Hughes       19 Lynchburg    VA   33:37   33:27  

   13    74 Amanda Addington     19 Manassas     VA   33:39   33:34  

   14    75 Cass Rupert          19 Lynchburg    VA   33:46   33:39  

   15    76 Rachel Ziegler       18 Lynchburg    VA   33:55   33:41  

   16    80 Leah Willis          18 Kennedyville MD   34:09   34:00  

   17    81 Nicole Egan          18 Williamsburg VA   34:09   34:00  

   18    82 Hannelore Rumminger  18 Lynchburg    VA   34:17   34:04  

   19    86 Jansen Collins       19 Forest       VA   34:48   34:37  

   20    87 Allyson Dinges       19 Forest       VA   34:49   34:38  

   21    93 Rebecca Caldwell     18 Buffalo Junc VA   35:14   35:04  

   22    96 Zosia Roberts        19 Landenberg   PA   36:40   36:35  

   23   106 Sarah Blanke         19 Milford      NJ   38:35   38:24  

   24   107 Kyra Thompson        19 King George  VA   38:43   38:28  

   25   110 Rebecca Baumbick     18 Atwater      OH   39:18   39:03  

   26   112 Lindsay Pratt        18 West Chester PA   39:10   39:05  

   27   113 Summer Parker        19 Lynchburg    VA   39:10   39:06  

   28   114 Cassidy Bremner      19 Lynchburg    VA   39:10   39:06  

   29   129 Johannah Schilling   15 Vass         NC   41:03   40:48  

   30   132 Erin Bradshaw        19 Suffolk      VA   41:31   41:26  

   31   133 Rebecca Hall         19 Moore        SC   41:38   41:28  

   32   137 Austin Wetzel        18 Lynchburg    VA   42:29   42:15  

   33   138 Hannah Sassmannshau  19 Fort Wayne   IN   42:29   42:15  

   34   140 Hannah Buczala       18 Lynchburg    VA   42:50   42:43  

   35   142 Emily Enochs         18 Lynchburg    VA   42:54   42:48  

   36   147 Courtney O'Shea      18 Halifax      VA   44:53   44:44  

   37   148 Lydia Kalb           19 Midlothian   VA   44:53   44:44  

   38   150 Emily Martel         18 Lynchburg    VA   45:15   45:07  

   39   153 Rachel Peed          18 Lynchburg    VA   45:34   45:28  

   40   157 Emily Camplejohn     19 Lynchburg    VA   47:16   47:05  

   41   158 Florence Dolan       14 Southern Pin NC   47:19   47:05  

   42   164 Caraline Pierce      18 fort Myers   FL   51:29   50:54  

   43   171 Anna Bridges         19 Meridianvill AL   56:11   55:55  

   44   176 Elizabeth Lavoie     19 East Longmea MA 1:04:07 1:03:31  

   45   178 Jenna Gilbertson     19 Lynchburg    VA 1:14:59 1:14:48  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     4 Pedro Carela         26 Forest       VA   22:28   22:28  

    2     6 Dakota Pellman       25 lynchburg    VA   24:20   24:20  



    3     7 Tristan Walter       20 Mercersburg  PA   24:36   24:35  

    4    12 Jason Frustol        20 Fergus Falls MN   26:10   26:08  

    5    13 Daniel Korn          20 Lynchburg    VA   26:13   26:10  

    6    14 Jonathan Houck       23 Williamsport PA   26:12   26:12  

    7    16 Jeremiah Mosteller   24 Lynchburg    VA   26:22   26:22  

    8    17 Matt Snead           24 Lynchburg    VA   26:32   26:30  

    9    18 Josh Gordon          22 Lynchburg    VA   27:01   26:45  

   10    20 Matt Shelton         24 Madison Heig VA   27:00   26:59  

   11    29 Dustin Hinkle        26 Forest       VA   29:39   29:37  

   12    30 Austin Smith         20 Eagle        ID   29:50   29:39  

   13    32 Jacob Cozart         21 Forest       VA   30:12   30:00  

   14    43 Jd Espinoza          26 Calexico     CA   30:26   30:24  

   15    48 Sawyer Casey         20 Lynchburg    VA   31:46   31:39  

   16    51 Duane Stever         20 Manassas     VA   32:31   32:26  

   17    52 Jonathan Ferguson    21 Lynchburg    VA   32:37   32:28  

   18    55 Robert Wallace       23 Rustburg     VA   32:39   32:32  

   19    57 Joel Cockrell        24 Lynchburg    VA   32:51   32:36  

   20    58 Cory Coogan          20 Palmyra      VA   32:50   32:43  

   21    60 Cody Underwood       23 Lynchburg    VA   32:48   32:44  

   22    72 Cody Duff            24 Madison Heig VA   33:30   33:27  

   23    79 Patrick Pena-Ariet   21 Columbia     MD   34:05   33:52  

   24    88 Kyle Brennan         20 Dover        DE   34:50   34:42  

   25    89 Joel Field           22 Roanoke      VA   34:45   34:42  

   26    91 Jack Hoover          21 Statesville  NC   35:12   34:57  

   27    98 Ethan Coleman        25 Gladys       VA   36:44   36:41  

   28   105 Chad Schaub          23 Lynchburg    VA   38:24   38:06  

   29   122 Corey Bossom         20 Delta        PA   39:46   39:34  

   30   123 Adam Pickle          29 Lynchburg    VA   41:26   39:35  

   31   125 Hal Morgan           25 Forest       VA   39:49   39:47  

   32   135 Brent Olsen          25 Benedict     MD   41:58   41:46  

   33   160 Robert Heinke        23 Lynchburg    VA   48:09   47:48  

   34   165 Weston Abramson      23 Lynchburg    VA   51:40   51:17  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    25 Nicole Hawkins       20 Lynchburg    VA   28:35   28:32  

    2    26 Abby Quigg           20 Lynchburg    VA   28:42   28:39  

    3    33 Carrie Logie         21 Lynchburg    VA   30:05   30:01  

    4    38 Brittany McGilberry  22 Lynchburg    VA   30:08   30:08  

    5    40 Anna Hurt            20 Lynchburg    VA   30:15   30:09  

    6    41 Kendal Ryle          20 Lynchburg    VA   30:22   30:18  

    7    47 Olivia Meyers        20 Montpelier   VA   31:43   31:38  

    8    59 Bethany Barr         20 Lynchburg    VA   32:48   32:43  

    9    61 Taylor Mastin        21 Lynchburg    VA   32:58   32:51  

   10    62 Jaime Bouffard       21 Lynchburg    VA   32:58   32:51  

   11    63 Crystal Elmers       21 Lynchburg    VA   32:58   32:51  

   12    71 Rachel Walters       21 Lynchburg    VA   33:32   33:26  

   13    84 Serena Barr          20 Lynchburg    VA   34:19   34:14  

   14    85 Lauren Rust          20 Lynchburg    VA   34:33   34:18  

   15    92 Anne-Marie Hancock   23 Moneta       VA   35:23   35:00  

   16    97 Claire Williams      23 Huddleston   VA   36:55   36:38  

   17   101 Leah Jones           22 Lynchburg    VA   37:07   36:54  

   18   108 Kylie Smith          20 Bristol      VA   38:48   38:40  

   19   115 Katlin Magera        21 Rosenberg    TX   39:24   39:12  

   20   116 Kate Powell          21 Newport News VA   39:24   39:13  

   21   118 Monica Hernick       20 Lynchburg    VA   39:24   39:19  

   22   119 Lauren Lebien        21 Forest       VA   39:34   39:21  

   23   124 Jessica Wernig       21 Delta        PA   39:59   39:47  

   24   126 Cassandra Stone      24 Forest       VA   39:48   39:48  

   25   128 Ginny Anderson       23 Lynchburg    VA   40:15   40:11  

   26   139 Melissa Patterson    22 Lynch Statio VA   42:41   42:24  



   27   144 Natalie Cameron      20 Lynchburg    VA   44:00   43:49  

   28   151 Asia Allen           20 Lynchburg    VA   45:36   45:21  

   29   152 Emily Rankin         20 Elon         NC   45:36   45:22  

   30   155 Lydia Tokgozoglu     21 Lynchburg    VA   46:30   46:18  

   31   161 Jenna Holman         22 Lynchburg    VA   48:09   47:48  

   32   168 Alli Rust            22 Lynchburg    VA   52:44   52:29  

   33   169 Rachel King          21 Bristol      CT   52:45   52:29  

   34   172 Stephanie Gibbs      22 Savannah     GA   56:11   55:56  

   35   173 Katie Johnson        22 Davie        FL 1:05:50   58:24  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    34 Brian Banton         33 Madison Heig VA   30:12   30:04  

    2    35 Ross Meyer           36 Lynchburg    VA   30:10   30:04  

    3    39 Thandizo Sibande     35 Lynchburg    VA   30:08   30:08  

    4    46 Matthew Lohmeyer     36 Lynchburg    VA   31:47   31:33  

    5    77 M Craig Dixon        39 Spout Spring VA   33:55   33:42  

    6   121 Jeff Thilking        33 Lynchburg    VA   39:45   39:27  

    7   127 Daniel Crawley       35 Lynchburg    VA   40:09   40:00  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1   120 Amanda Yates         34 Lynchburg    VA   39:30   39:24  

    2   130 Jennifer Epps        38 Halifax      VA   41:38   41:18  

    3   136 Brittany Crawley     30 Lynchburg    VA   42:04   41:55  

    4   154 Heather Spear        30 Rustburg     VA   46:03   45:52  

    5   162 Christa Fields       38 Montvale     VA   48:42   48:25  

    6   167 Sarah Haines         33 Dillwyn      VA   52:41   52:29  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    27 Darrell Wargo        47 Lynchburg    VA   29:06   29:05  

    2    28 Michael Merholz      46 Lynchburg    VA   29:21   29:19  

    3    44 Rick Foster          44 Forest       VA   30:43   30:43  

    4    67 Brian Yates          43 Lynchburg    VA   33:24   33:17  

    5   104 Kenneth Wallace      49 Forest       VA   37:47   37:45  

    6   109 Thomas Cockerham     43 MONROE       VA   39:13   38:58  

    7   134 Gerry Anderson       42 lynchburg    VA   41:46   41:29  

    8   156 Peter Amato          49 Lynchburg    VA   46:42   46:25  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1   111 Genna Cockerham      41 Monroe       VA   39:20   39:04  

    2   117 Melany Pearl         44 Lynchburg    VA   39:31   39:19  

    3   145 Christie Delong      43 Bedford      VA   44:18   44:00  

    4   149 Amanda West          40 Rustburg     VA   45:28   45:07  

    5   159 Jean Turner          46 Amherst      VA   47:47   47:27  

    6   163 Michelle White       46 Chase City   VA   51:12   50:52  

    7   170 Tammy Brown          46 Forest       VA   53:33   53:27  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    45 Mark Kessler         52 Rock Hill    SC   31:48   31:32  

    2    78 Dwayne Marshall      53 Lynchburg    VA   33:51   33:48  

    3    83 Bruce Wallace        53 Rustburg     VA   34:15   34:07  

    4   143 Skip Galt            56 Rustburg     VA   43:35   43:19  

    5   146 Scott Carpenter      53 Lynchburg    VA   44:50   44:30  

    6   174 Jerry Price          54 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:33 1:01:10  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1   100 Susan Anderson       59 Forest       VA   37:07   36:53  

    2   141 Lisa Moore           53 Altavista    VA   42:52   42:45  

    3   177 Carol Dolan          55 Southern Pin NC 1:07:56 1:07:33  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 



    1    95 Lopez Felix          63 Lynchburg    VA   35:44   35:41  

    2   102 Bill Hutter          63 Lynchburg    VA   37:41   37:30  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

                                 NO FINISHERS 

 

Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 
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